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413914 06/24/1979

WM 5'05''155

03/23/2025

1:08 AM

Yes

HEAD, RODNEY THOMAS, JR

SPD Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

Altered Plate Not SetNA/NA

PLATES - EXPIRED Not SetNA/NA

Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

1687098 02/01/1997

BM 6'01''210

03/23/2025

2:42 AM

Yes

HEARD, MATTHEW

SPD CHILD DESERTION Not SetNA/NA

738091 05/26/1984

BM 6'00''215

03/23/2025

2:54 AM

Yes

HORTON, ROY

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

01734225 07/08/2002

BF 5'03''156

03/23/2025

3:42 AM

Yes

WHITE, TAKYA T.

SPD BANK FRAUD CHARGE Not Set2024002967/SPD

BANK FRAUD CHARGE Not Set2024002967/SPD

452498 11/26/1979

BM 6'00''180

03/23/2025

3:43 AM

Yes

HOWARD, MARCUS

SPD FELONY CARNAL KNOWLEDGE OF A JUVENILE Not SetNA/NA

01734226 11/30/2006

BM 5'08''130

03/23/2025

4:24 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, BRANDON

SPD AGGR.FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER:INT'L REFUSAL TO STOP,LIFE ENDANNot SetNA/NA

NO TAIL LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE Not SetNA/NA

01734227 12/25/2003

BF 5'04''119

03/23/2025

4:30 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, KENDALL

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

DIST/PEACE BY INTOXICATION Not SetNA/NA

01733640 11/13/2003

BF 5'03''170

03/23/2025

4:38 AM

Yes

HUNTER, ERYKAH

SPD RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not SetNA/NA

DIST/PEACE BY PUBLIC INTOXICATION Not SetNA/NA

BATTERY ON A POLICE OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

01734228 01/16/1998

WM 6'01''170

03/23/2025

5:04 AM

Yes

COCKERHAM, JOHN D.

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

01734229 06/23/1994

BM 6'00''153

03/23/2025

6:30 AM

Yes

WALKER, SEGARIUS J

SPD FUGITIVE CADDO SHERIFF OFFICE Not Set2022004645/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE-STRANGULATION Not Set2024003112/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not Set2024003112/NA
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01734230 05/25/2000

BM 6'00''190

03/23/2025

7:25 AM

Yes

HILL, ARLANDIS R.

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE FROM TROOP E, ALEXANDER Not Set571318456/NA

01733941 11/13/1995

BF 5'07''240

03/23/2025

12:53 PM

Yes

MILLER, LAPORSCHE S.

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

1498808 06/23/1963

WM 6'00''165

03/23/2025

2:34 PM

Yes

TYRA., ROBERT

SPD THEFT OF GOODS Not SetNA/Shreveport Police Department

FUGITIVE FROM BOSSIER SO Not SetNA/NA

143181 07/16/1972

WF 5'07''120

03/23/2025

4:37 PM

Yes

PACE, DANIELLE CELESTE

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

1418543 01/12/1963

BM 5'05''150

03/23/2025

4:46 PM

Yes

HALL, CURMON

SPD THEFT Not Set2024KS10850-1/Criminal

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1703550 08/02/1967

WM 5'09''150

03/23/2025

5:52 PM

Yes

OWEN, WILLIAM

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CADDO SO Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE STATE PROBATION AND PAROLE Not SetNA/NA

1060023 03/14/1988

BM 5'09''255

03/23/2025

6:36 PM

Yes

BUCKINGHAM, MATTHEW B

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

634521 01/10/1983

BM 5'11''170

03/23/2025

6:56 PM

Yes

CROCKETT, GABRIEL

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

PROPER EQUIPMENT REQUIRED ON VEHICLES; UNSAFE VEHICLES Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

1472601 10/23/1999

BM 6'03''225

03/23/2025

8:09 PM

Yes

Lewis, Roy Ray

SPD FUGITIVE CADDO JUVENILE COURT Not Set25035179/Caddo Parish Juvenile Court

732366 12/20/1990

BM 6'01''218

03/23/2025

11:53 PM

Yes

AGEE, NAJEE

SPD AGGRAVATED ASSAULT WITH A FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

RES/STOLEN/GOOD 415.50/OpenNA/NA

Total City Jail: 20

Total Inmates: 20
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